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2021-22 SUN DEVIL WOMEN’S BASKETBALL SCHEDULE

Day/Date Opponent Location Television Time
TUES., NOV. 9 NORTHERN COLORADO TEMPE 8 P.M. MST
FRI., NOV. 12 MINNESOTA TEMPE 7 P.M. MST
Wed., Nov. 17 at BYU Provo, Utah 11 a.m. MST
SUN., NOV. 21 MARIST TEMPE 1P.M. MST
Cancun Challenge
Thurs., Nov. 25 vs. Houston Cancun, Mexico FloHoops 1:30 p.m. EST/11:30 a.m. MST
Fri., Nov. 26 vs. Baylor Cancun, Mexico FloHoops 11 a.m. EST/9 a.m. MST
Sat., Nov. 27 vs. Fordham Cancun, Mexico FloHoops 11 a.m. EST/9 a.m. MST
ASU CLASSIC

SAT., DEC. 4 UTSA TEMPE 1P.M. MST

Colorado State vs. Harvard  Tempe 30 minutes after Game 1
SUN., DEC.5 HARVARD TEMPE PAC-12 NETWORKS 12 P.M. MST

Colorado State vs. UTSA Tempe 30 minutes after Game 1
Sun., Dec. 12 at Creighton Omaha, Neb. 1 p.m. CST/12 p.m. MST
Sat., Dec. 18 at San Diego San Diego, Calif. 1 p.m. PST/2 p.m. MST
TUES., DEC. 21 UC IRVINE TEMPE 12 P.M. MST
Fri., Dec. 31 at UCLA* Los Angeles Pac-12 Networks 6 p.m. PST/7 p.m. MST
Sun., Jan. 2 at Usc* Los Angeles Pac-12 Networks 6 p.m. PST/7 p.m. MST
FRI., JAN. 7 WASHINGTON* TEMPE PAC-12 NETWORKS 11 A.M. MST
SUN,, JAN. 9 WASHINGTON STATE* TEMPE PAC-12 NETWORKS 12 P.M. MST
Thurs., Jan. 13 at Oregon* Eugene, Ore. Pac-12 Networks 8 p.m. PST/9 p.m. MST
Sat., Jan. 15 at Oregon State* Corvallis, Ore. Pac-12 Networks 12:30 p.m. PST/1:30 p.m. MST
FRI., JAN. 21 COLORADO* TEMPE PAC-12 NETWORKS 5P.M. MST
SUN., JAN. 23 UTAH* TEMPE PAC-12 NETWORKS 2 P.M. MST
Fri., Jan. 28 at Stanford* Stanford, Calif. Pac-12 Networks 6 p.m. PST/7 p.m. MST
Sun., Jan. 30 at California* Berkeley, Calif. Pac-12 Networks 12 p.m. PST/1 p.m. MST
FRI., FEB. 4 OREGON STATE* TEMPE PAC-12 NETWORKS 6 P.M. MST
SUN.,, FEB 6 OREGON* TEMPE PAC-12 NETWORKS 2 P.M. MST
FRI., FEB. 11 ARIZONA* TEMPE PAC-12 NETWORKS 7 P.M. MST
Sun., Feb. 13 at Arizona* Tucson, Ariz. Pac-12 Networks 12 p.m. MST
Fri., Feb. 18 at Washington State* Pullman, Wash. Pac-12 Networks 7 p.m. PST/8 p.m. MST
Sun., Feb. 20 at Washington* Seattle, Wash. Pac-12 Networks 12 p.m. PST/1 p.m. MST
THURS., FEB. 24 usc* TEMPE PAC-12 NETWORKS 5P.M. MST
SAT., FEB 26 UCLA* TEMPE PAC-12 NETWORKS 12 P.M. MST

Home games in BOLD CAPS.

* - Pac-12 Game

Dates and times subject to change. Check www.thesundevils.com for the most up-to-date information.
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